AGENDA DATE: 12/16/2010
VENDOR NAME: RIZZO AND ASSOCIATES, LLC.

Contract Summary:

Description Action Amount

Original Contract Training for executive and management staff in $ 29,870
an amount not to exceed.

Proposed Amendment No. 1 | Increase the contract to include additional classes | $ 62,400
for all of the AWU employees.

Total Revised Estimated Contract Amount $ 92,270




